TECHNICAL SECTION

FEBRUARY 1955, Volume 3, Number 2

PESTICIDES

Insecticide Synergists, Colorimetric Determination of Small Quantities of
Methylenedioxyphenyl-Containing Pyrethrum Synergists

Anticoagulant Rodenticide, Toxicity and Antidotal Studies on 2-Pivalyi-1,3-
indandione (Pival), an Anticoagulant Rodenticide

J. R. Beauregard, T. W. Tusing, and R. F. Hanzal. . ................

Selective Weed Control, Herbicidal Selectivity through Specific Action of
Plants on Compounds Applied

PLANT NUTRIENTS AND REGULATORS

Surfactants in Fertilizers, Effect of Surface-Active Agents on Preparation
of Normal Superphosphate
P. G. Arvan, R. P. Langguth, and R. R. Eckstein. . .........cvvuvnnn.
Fertilizer Evaluation, Crop Response to Phosphorus in Nitric Phosphates
D. W. Thorne, P. E. Johnson, and L. F. Seatz.......cvivuvnennvun,

FOOD PROCESSING

Fruit Color Destruction, Decolorization of Anthocyanins by Fungal Enzymes

Meat Color, Relation of Free Sulfhydryl Groups to Cured Meat Color
B. M. Watts, A. M. Erdman, and Jane Wentworth. ......covevvvinn.
Sweet Potato Dehydration, Effects of Conditions of Storage of Raw Ma-
terials on Chemical Properties of Dehydrated Products
J. C. Arthur, Jr., T. A. Mclemore, J. C. Miller, L. G. Jones, and W. A.
SISTrUNK e it i et e e bt e
Biochemistry of Myoglobin, Changes Associated with Irradiating Meat and
Meat Extracts with Gamma Rays
. D. Ginger, U. J. Lewis, and B. S. Schweigert........ovvuvurnirnnn.

NUTRITION

Feed Digestibility, Chemical Method for Measuring Relative Digestibility
of Animal Protein Feedstuffs
A. J. Gehrt, M. J. Caldwell, and W. P. Elmslie.......c.ocvvivieunn..

122

124

128

131

136

141

147

151

156

THINGS
TO
COME

In keeping with AG&FOOD
policies of providing basic infor-
mation through research papers
and interpretation of current de-
velopment, issues of the next three
months will present discussions of:

} Pasture Lands of Western United
States

A Survey of Economic and Tech-
nical Developments in the
Pesticides Industry

Problems and Progress in Pesti-
cides Spray Equipment

Determination of Pesticides’
Residues

Pesticide Toxicity

Surface Active Agents in Fertilizer
Manufacture

Minor Elements in Plant Nutrition
Smog Damage to Vegetation

Animal Food Nutrients and
Digestibility

Radiation Sterilization of Foods

These and many other contri-
butions to basic science and
practiced technology will put the
present into perspective and out-
line the future in Agricultural and
Food Chemistry.

NO. 2, FEBRUARY 1955 121



