

TECHNICAL SECTION

FEBRUARY 1955, Volume 3, Number 2

PESTICIDES

Insecticide Synergists, Colorimetric Determination of Small Quantities of Methylenedioxyphenyl-Containing Pyrethrum Synergists	
M. S. Blum	122
Anticoagulant Rodenticide, Toxicity and Antidotal Studies on 2-Pivalyl-1,3- indandione (Pival), an Anticoagulant Rodenticide	
J. R. Beauregard, T. W. Tusing, and R. F. Hanzal	124
Selective Weed Control, Herbicidal Selectivity through Specific Action of Plants on Compounds Applied	
R. L. Wain	128

PLANT NUTRIENTS AND REGULATORS

Surfactants in Fertilizers, Effect of Surface-Active Agents on Preparation of Normal Superphosphate	
P. G. Arvan, R. P. Langguth, and R. R. Eckstein	131
Fertilizer Evaluation, Crop Response to Phosphorus in Nitric Phosphates	
D. W. Thorne, P. E. Johnson, and L. F. Seatz	136

FOOD PROCESSING

Fruit Color Destruction, Decolorization of Anthocyanins by Fungal Enzymes H. T. Huang	141
Meat Color, Relation of Free Sulfhydryl Groups to Cured Meat Color	147
Sweet Potato Dehydration, Effects of Conditions of Storage of Raw Ma- terials on Chemical Properties of Dehydrated Products	
J. C. Arthur, Jr., T. A. McLemore, J. C. Miller, L. G. Jones, and W. A. Sistrunk	151
Biochemistry of Myoglobin, Changes Associated with Irradiating Meat and Meat Extracts with Gamma Rays	
I. D. Ginger, U. J. Lewis, and B. S. Schweigert	156

NUTRITION

Feed Digestibility, Chemical Method for Measuring Relative Digestibility	
of Animal Protein Feedstuffs	
A. J. Gehrt, M. J. Caldwell, and W. P. Elmslie	159



THINGS TO COME

In keeping with AG&FOOD policies of providing basic information through research papers and interpretation of current development, issues of the next three months will present discussions of:

- Pasture Lands of Western United States
 - A Survey of Economic and Technical Developments in the Pesticides Industry
- Problems and Progress in Pesticides Spray Equipment
- Determination of Pesticides' Residues

Pesticide Toxicity

Surface Active Agents in Fertilizer Manufacture

Minor Elements in Plant Nutrition

Smog Damage to Vegetation

Animal Food Nutrients and Digestibility

Radiation Sterilization of Foods

These and many other contributions to basic science and practiced technology will put the present into perspective and outline the future in Agricultural and Food Chemistry.